10/18/2020 22 : 52

Image# 202010189297191644 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Schedule E)		DITURES		PAGE 1 OF 19 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC II	DENTIFICATION NUMBER V
For Our Future			C	C00620971
Check if 🗶 24-hour report 🔄 48-hour report	× New re	eport Amends repo	ort filed on	
Full Name of Payee	r		Date of Publi	c Distribution/Dissemination
America Votes			M M 10	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 17 2020
Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW			Amount	
Ste 600				
City	State	Zip Code		
Washington	DC	20036-4324		ID: VSG8MA1FJV7 ursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate)		Category/ Type	M = M	
Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Sought:	House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	President	Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date		3609524.19	Disbursement For:	Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought		3609524.19	Other (sp	pecify) ►
Full Name of Payee			Date of Publi	c Distribution/Dissemination
America Votes			10 ^M	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 17 2020
Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW			Amount	
Ste 600			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		66.99
Washington	DC	20036-4324		D: VSG8MA1FKQ5 ursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate)		Category/ Type	M _ M	/ D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sought:	House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		× Oppose	× President	Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement For:	Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought		3609524.19	2020 Other (s	pecify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expendit	ures			133.98
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expen	ditures		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	1 1 42 1 1 42 1
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the indeper with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candi party committee) any political party committee or i	idate or authoriz			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,			M M / D D	/ Y Y Y Y
Signature	[Electro	onically Filed] Date	e 10 18	2020

Image# 202010189297191645 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

	chedule E)	ENDENT EXPEND	IIUNES			PAGE 2 OF 19 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
N/	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FFC II	DENTIFICATION NUMBER
F	or Our Future				C	C00620971
Cł	neck if 🗶 24-hour report 🗌 48-hour i	report 🗶 New rep	ort Amends rep	ort filed on	M	
	Full Name of Payee			Date	of Publi	c Distribution/Dissemination
	Beauregard, Nick, , ,			Date	^M 10	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 17 2020
	Mailing Address 200 Rhode Island Ave N	E		Amo	ount	
	Apt 505	Ctata	Zin Codo			0205.00
	City	State DC	Zip Code 20002-6821	Tro	,	6325.00 ID : VSG8MA1FM14
	Washington	DC	20002-0021			ursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising Creative (Estimate)		Category/ Type		M M	/ D D / Y Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate		x Support	Office Sou	ght:	House District:
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X Pres		Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		3609524.19	Disburseme 2020	ent For: Other (sp	Primary
	Full Name of Payee			Date	e of Publ	ic Distribution/Dissemination
	Deliver Strategies, LLC				^M 10	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 17 2020
	Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr					
	Ste 550			Amo	ount	
	City	State	Zip Code			3351.68
	Arlington	VA	22203-1627			D: VSG8MA1FJW5 ursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Production and Sh	ipping (Estimate)	Category/ Type		M = M	/ D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Sou	ght:	House District:
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	× Pres	ident	Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date		3609524.19	Disbursem 2020	ent For:	Primary X General
	Per Election for Office Sought		3003324.13		Other (s	pecify) ►
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent I	Expenditures		··· ► []	-7-	9676.68
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent	nt Expenditures		•••		
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			••• ►	- 7	
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the with, or at the request or suggestion of, a party committee) any political party comm	ny candidate or authorized				
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electron	<i>tically Filed]</i> Date	e 10	/ 18	2020
	Signature	.				

Image# 202010189297191646 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Sc	hedule E)				PAGE 3 OF 19 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
F	or Our Future				C C00620971
					0 00020371
Che	eck if 🗶 24-hour report 48-hour	report 🗶 New rep	port Amends repo	ort filed on	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
	Full Name of Payee Do All the Digital LLC			Date	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	Mailing Address 1001 W 62nd St				10 17 2020
	Ste 414			Amo	ount
	City	State	Zip Code		129.38
	Fort Lauderdale	FL	33309-1951		nsaction ID : VSG8MA1FJX3 e of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Event Services (Estimate)		Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Sou	ght: House District:
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X Presi	ident Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	3609524.19	Disburseme 2020	ent For: Primary X General Other (specify) ►
	Full Name of Payee			Date	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	Facebook				M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 10 17 2020
	Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way			Amo	ount
	City	State	Zip Code		5752.39
	Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456		saction ID : VSG8MA1FJY1 e of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising (Estimate)		Category/ Type		
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Sou	ight: House District:
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X Pres	sident Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		3609524.19	Disbursem 2020	ent For: Primary
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent	Expenditures		·· ▶	5881.77
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independer	nt Expenditures		- •	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			"▶	
١	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the with, or at the request or suggestion of, a party committee) any political party comm	iny candidate or authorize	•		
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electro	nically Filed] Date	e 10	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 18 2020
	Signature				

Image# 202010189297191647 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(So	chedule E)					PAGE 4	OF 19 FORM 24/48	
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC I			
F	or Our Future				С	C00620971		
						00020371		
Ch	eck if 🗶 24-hour report 🗌 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M = M		Y Y Y Y Y	
	Full Name of Payee Fieldworks LLC			Dat	e of Publ	ic Distribution/I	Dissemination	
					10 ^M	/ D D / 17	2020 Y	
	Mailing Address PO Box 9897			Am	ount			
	City Sta	ite	Zip Code				110991.10	
	Washington D	С	20016-8897			ID: VSG8MA1 oursement or O		
	Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/17-10/29 (Estimate)		Category/ Type		M _ M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y	
	Name of Federal Candidate		x Support	Office Sou	ight:	House [District:	
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	× Pres	sident	Senate	State:	
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	,	3609524.19	Disbursem 2020	ent For: Other (s	Primary	X General	
	Full Name of Payee			Dat	te of Publ	lic Distribution/	Dissemination	
	Fieldworks LLC					/ D D /	Y Y Y Y Y	
	Mailing Address PO Box 9897				10	17	2020	
				Am	ount			
	City Sta	ate	Zip Code				4029.60	
	Washington D	C	20016-8897			ID : VSG8MA1		
	Purpose of Expenditure		Category/		Date of Disbursement or Obligation			
	Canvassing Services from 10/17-10/29 (Estimate)		Туре	_	L		<u>.</u>	
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Sou	ıght:	x House	District: 04	
	HORSFORD, STEVEN ALEXZANDER, , ,		Oppose	Pres	sident	Senate	State:NV	
	Calendar Year-To-Date		11055.99	Disbursem 2020	ent For:	Primary	X General	
	Per Election for Office Sought		11053.99		Other (s	pecify) ►		
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	-7-	· · · ·	115020.70	
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures							
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	-7			
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent ex with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or party committee) any political party committee or its agen	r authorized	•					
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electron	ically Filed] Date	M M 10	/ 0 0	2020	Y Y D	
	Signature					-		

Image# 202010189297191648 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(So	chedule E)					PAGE 5	OF 19 F FORM 24/48		
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				I				
F	or Our Future					00620971			
						,00020971			
Ch	eck if 🗶 24-hour report 🔄 48-hour report	X New rep	ort Amends repo		M M /	D D /	Y Y Y Y Y		
	Full Name of Payee Fieldworks LLC			Date	of Public	Distribution	/Dissemination		
				[10 ^{//}	17 ^D /	2020		
	Mailing Address PO Box 9897			Amo	unt				
	City	State	Zip Code				2515.05		
	Washington	DC	20016-8897			Sement or			
	Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/17-10/29 (Estimate)		Category/ Type		M M /	D D /	Y Y Y Y Y		
	Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Soug	ıht: 🛛 🗶	House	District: 04		
	MARCHANT, JIM, , ,		× Oppose	Presi		Senate	State: <u>NV</u>		
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		11055.99	Disburseme 2020	ent For: [Other (spe	Primary	General		
	Full Name of Payee))					/Dissemination		
	Fieldworks LLC			Dale	M M /	D D /	YYYYY		
	Mailing Address PO Box 9897				10	17	2020		
				Amo	ount				
	City	State	Zip Code	$\neg \Box$			25250.55		
	Washington	DC	20016-8897		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1FKH8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation				
	Purpose of Expenditure		Category/						
	Canvassing Services from 10/17-10/29 (Estimate)		Туре	_					
	Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Soug	ght: 🗶	House	District: 03		
	RODIMER, DAN, , ,		× Oppose	Presi	dent	Senate	State: <u>NV</u>		
	Calendar Year-To-Date		04405.04	Disburseme	ent For:	Primar	y X General		
	Per Election for Office Sought	y	94135.34		Other (spe	ecify) ►			
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures				-7-		27765.60		
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		• •					
					-7-				
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures								
,	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independen with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate party committee) any political party committee or its a	e or authorized	•						
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,	(7)1 (:	M M /			Y Y		
	Signature	[Electron	<i>ically Filed]</i> Date	e 10	18	202	20		

Image# 202010189297191649 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Sc	hedule E)					PAGE 6 FOR SE OI	OF 19 F FORM 24/48		
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)								
F	or Our Future				_	00620971			
						00020971			
Ch	eck if 🗶 24-hour report 48-hour report	× New rep	ort Amends repo		I M /	D D /	Y Y Y Y Y		
	Full Name of Payee Fieldworks LLC			Date	of Public I	Distribution	/Dissemination		
				N	10 / D / Y Y Y 10 17 2020				
	Mailing Address PO Box 9897			Amou	int				
	City	State	Zip Code				50501.10		
	Washington	DC	20016-8897			: VSG8MA sement or			
	Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/17-10/29 (Estima	te)	Category/ Type		/ M /	D D /	Y Y Y Y		
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Sough	nt: 🗶	House	District: 03		
	LEE, SUSIE, , ,		Oppose	Preside		Senate	State: <u>NV</u>		
	Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursemer	nt For:	Primary	/ X General		
	Per Election for Office Sought		94135.34	2020 C	Other (spec	cify) ▶			
	Full Name of Payee Fieldworks LLC			Date	of Public		/Dissemination		
					10	17 [/]	2020		
	Mailing Address PO Box 9897			Amou	ınt				
	City	State	Zip Code				37764.85		
	Washington	DC	20016-8897		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1FKR3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation				
	Purpose of Expenditure		Category/						
	Canvassing Services from 10/17-10/29 (Estima	te)	Туре	L					
	Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sough	nt:	House	District:		
	TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose	× Presid	ent	Senate	State:		
	Calendar Year-To-Date		000050440	Disbursemer 2020	nt For:	Primar	y X General		
	Per Election for Office Sought		3609524.19		Other (spe	cify) ►			
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expen	ditures			-7-		88265.95		
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Exp	enditures							
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			·· •					
,	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the indep with, or at the request or suggestion of, any car party committee) any political party committee o	ndidate or authorized							
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,	,		M M /	DD		Y Y		
	Signature	[Electron	<i>ically Filed]</i> Date	e 10	18	20	20		

Image# 202010189297191650 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(So	chedule E)			PAGE 7 OF 19 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48				
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼				
F	or Our Future							
				C C00620971				
Ch	eck if X 24-hour report 48-hour report X New rep	port Amends rep	port filed on	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y				
	Full Name of Payee	Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination					
	For Our Future Action Fund		- I I	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 10 17 2020				
	Mailing Address PO Box 34390		Amo					
	City State	Zip Code		653.20				
	Washington DC	20043-4390		saction ID : VSG8MA1FJS1 of Disbursement or Obligation				
	Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/17-10/27 (Estimate)	Category/ Type] [M M / D D / Y Y Y Y				
	Name of Federal Candidate	X Support	Office Soug	ht: 🖌 House District: <u>02</u>				
	ACKERMAN, PATRICIA GERALDENE, , ,	Oppose	Presid	dent Senate State: <u>NV</u>				
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	3238.92	Disburseme	ent For: Primary				
	Full Name of Payee		Date	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination				
	For Our Future Action Fund			10 17 <u>2020</u>				
	Mailing Address PO Box 34390		Amo	Amount				
	City State	Zip Code		653.20 Fransaction ID : VSG8MA1FJT9 Date of Disbursement or Obligation				
	Washington DC	20043-4390						
	Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/17-10/27 (Estimate)	Category/ Type						
	Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office Soug	fice Sought: X House District: 02				
	AMODEI, MARK EUGENE, , ,	X Oppose	Presid	dent Senate State: <u>NV</u>				
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	3238.92	Disburseme 2020	ent For: Primary ✔ General Other (specify) ►				
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			1306.40				
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independent Expenditures		··· •	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1				
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		••••					
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized party committee) any political party committee or its agent.							
	Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electron	nically Filed] Da	te 10	18 2020				
	Signature	Da						

Image# 202010189297191651 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Schedule E)	PAGE 8 OF 19 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
	C C00020371
Check if X 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report file	ed on
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund	10 / D D / Y Y Y Y 10 17 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390	Amount
City State Zip Code	18975.57
Washington DC 20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1FK06 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/17-10/27 (Estimate)	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Off	ice Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	20 Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund	10 / D D / Y Y Y Y 10 17 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390	Amount
City State Zip Code	19180.24
Washington DC 20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1FK22 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/17-10/31 (Estimate)	
Name of Federal Candidate Support Off	fice Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , Oppose	X President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 3609524.19	sbursement For: Primary ✔ General 20
	Other (specify) -
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	38155.81
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of eith party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed]	10 18 2020
Signature Date	10 18 2020

Image# 202010189297191652 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(So	chedule E)				-	PAGE 9 FOR SE OF	OF 19 FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)						
F	or Our Future					200620971	
						500020371	
Ch	eck if 🗶 24-hour report 🗌 48-hour r	eport 🗶 New rep	port Amends repo		M = M /		Y Y Y Y Y Y
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund			Date	of Public	Distribution/I	Dissemination
					10 ^M /	D D / 17	Y Y Y Y 2020
	Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amo	unt		
	City	State	Zip Code				1573.97
	Washington	DC	20043-4390			D:VSG8MA1 rsement or O	
	Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/17-10/2	7 (Estimate)	Category/ Type		M M /		Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Soug	Jht:	House I	District:
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	× Presid	dent	Senate	State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		3609524.19	Disburseme	ent For: Other (spe	Primary	X General
	Full Name of Payee			Date	of Public	Distribution/	Dissemination
	For Our Future Action Fund				M M / 10	17 [/]	Y Y Y Y 2020
	Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amo	ount		
	City	State	Zip Code				2599.30
	Washington	DC	20043-4390			: VSG8MA1 rsement or C	
	Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/17-10/3	1 (Estimate)	Category/ Type		M M /	D D /	Y Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate		x Support	Office Soug	ght:	House	District:
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	× Presi	dent	Senate	State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		3609524.19	Disburseme 2020		Primary	X General
					Other (spe	ecify) ►	
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent E	Expenditures		••		-7-	4173.27
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independer	It Expenditures		••			
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•••			
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the with, or at the request or suggestion of, a party committee) any political party commi	ny candidate or authorize	•				
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,	(17)	ninglla Filod'	M = M /			Y Y
	Signature		<i>nically Filed]</i> Date	e 10	18	202	U

Image# 202010189297191653 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Schedule E)				PAGE FOR S	10 OF 19 E OF FORM 24/48		
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)							
For Our Future							
				C C00620	971		
Check if X 24-hour report 48-hour report	ort 🗶 New rep	ort Amends repo		M / D D			
Full Name of Payee			Date of	of Public Distrib	ution/Dissemination		
For Our Future Action Fund			М	10 / D C			
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			L	10 17	2020		
			Amou	nt			
City	State	Zip Code			1567.68		
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Trans	action ID : VSG			
Purpose of Expenditure			Date of	of Disbursement			
Canvassing Services from 10/17-10/27 (Estir	nate)	Category/ Type	M	M / D C			
Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sough	t: 🗶 Hous	e District: 03		
RODIMER, DAN, , ,		× Oppose	Preside	ent Sena	te State: <u>NV</u>		
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursemen	t For:	mary 🗴 General		
Per Election for Office Sought	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	94135.34	2020	ther (specify) ►	·		
Full Name of Payee			Date of	of Public Distrib	ution/Dissemination		
For Our Future Action Fund			M	10 / D 17	2020		
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				Amount			
			Amou				
City	State	Zip Code		3078.69			
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1FKM1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation			
Purpose of Expenditure		Cotogony/					
Canvassing Services from 10/17-10/27 (Esti	mate)	Category/ Type					
Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Sough	t: 🗶 Hous	e District: 03		
LEE, SUSIE, , ,		Oppose	Preside	ent Sena	te State: <u>NV</u>		
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursemen	t For: Pr	imary 🗴 General		
Per Election for Office Sought		94135.34	2020	ther (specify)			
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Exp	enditures		• •	-7	4646.37		
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent E	xpenditures		•▶				
			_				
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			"▶				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the inc with, or at the request or suggestion of, any party committee) any political party committee	candidate or authorized	•		•	-		
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electron	nically Filed] Date	e 10 /	18 / Y	2020		
Signature							

Image# 202010189297191654 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(So	chedule E)					PAGE 11 FOR SE OF	OF 19 FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC ID		N NUMBER V
F	or Our Future				С	C00620971	
Ch	eck if X 24-hour report 48-hour report	× New rep	oort Amends repo	ort filed on	M M /	D D /	Y . Y . Y . Y
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund			Date	of Public	Distribution/I	Dissemination
					10 ^M /	17	Y Y Y Y 2020
	Mailing Address PO Box 34390						
	City	State	Zip Code				5048.40
	Washington	DC	20043-4390			D:VSG8MA1 rsement or O	
	Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/17-10/27 (Estimate	э)	Category/ Type		M M /		
	Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sou	ght:	House I	District:
	TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		× Oppose	× Presi		Senate	State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date			Disburseme	ent For:	Primary	X General
	Per Election for Office Sought		3609524.19	2020	Other (spe	ecify) ▶	
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund			Date	e of Public	Distribution/	Dissemination
					10 ^M /	D D / 17	2020 Y
	Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amo	ount		
	City	State	Zip Code				3808.52
	Washington	DC	20043-4390			: VSG8MA1	
	Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/17-10/31 (Estimat	e)	Category/ Type		M M /	D D /	Y Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sou	ght:	House	District:
	TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose	× Pres	ident	Senate	State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursem 2020	ent For:	Primary	× General
	Per Election for Office Sought		3609524.19	2020	Other (sp	ecify) ►	
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expend	itures		·· • [-7-		8856.92
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expe	nditures		••			
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			·· ►	-7-	-7-	
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the indepe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any can party committee) any political party committee or	didate or authorized	•				
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Elaster-	inglly Filed	M			Y Y
	Signature	[Electron	nically Filed] Date	e 10	18	202	U

Image# 202010189297191655 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(So	chedule E)				PAGE 12 OF 19 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48		
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC II		,	
F	or Our Future				C00620971	1	
				C	00020971	I,	
Ch	eck if X 24-hour report 48-hour report X New re	port Amends rep	ort filed on	M = M /]	
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		Date	of Public	c Distribution/Dissemination		
				^M 10	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 17 2020	1	
	Mailing Address PO Box 34390		Amo	ount		1	
	City State	Zip Code			1573.97	1	
	Washington DC	20043-4390			ID: VSG8MA1FKW5 ursement or Obligation		
	Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/17-10/27 (Estimate)	Category/ Type		M]	
	Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office Sou	ght:	House District:	_	
	TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,	× Oppose	X Presi		Senate State:	_	
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	3609524.19	Disburseme	ent For:	Primary X Genera	I	
		0000021110		Other (sp	oecify) ►	_	
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		Date	e of Publi	ic Distribution/Dissemination		
	Mailing Address			10	17 2020	J	
	Mailing Address PO Box 34390		Amo	ount			
	City State	Zip Code			2599.30	٦	
	Washington DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1FKX2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation			
	Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/17-10/31 (Estimate)	Category/ Type		M]	
	Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office Sou	ght:	House District:	_	
	TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,	× Oppose	X Pres	ident	Senate State:		
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	3609524.19	Disbursem 2020	ent For:	Primary X Genera	.I	
				Other (sp	pecify) 🕨	_	
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		•• •	-7-	4173.27]	
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independent Expenditures		··· ► []]	
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		••• •	-7-]	
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditure with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorize party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	•					
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,	wigally Filed1	M	/ D D			
	Signature	<i>nically Filed]</i> Dat	e 10	18	2020		

Image# 202010189297191656 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(So	chedule E)			FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FE	C IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
F	or Our Future			
			C	00020971
Ch	neck if X 24-hour report 48-hour report X New rep	port Amends rep	ort filed on	
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		Date of F	Public Distribution/Dissemination
			10	
	Mailing Address PO Box 34390		Amount	
	City State	Zip Code		15157.59
	Washington DC	20043-4390		ion ID : VSG8MA1FK53 Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/18-10/31 (Estimate)	Category/ Type	M	M / D D / Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate	X Support	Office Sought:	House District:
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	Oppose	× President	Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	3609524.19	Disbursement Fo	or: Primary X General
		0000024.10		r (specify) ►
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		Date of F	Public Distribution/Dissemination
	Alexandre Alexandre		10	
	Mailing Address PO Box 34390		Amount	
	City State	Zip Code		15157.59
	Washington DC	20043-4390		on ID : VSG8MA1FKY0 Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/18-10/31 (Estimate)	Category/ Type		
	Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office Sought:	House District:
	TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,	X Oppose	× President	Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	3609524.19	Disbursement F	or: Primary X General
		0000024.10		r (specify) ►
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		•••	30315.18
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independent Expenditures		•••	<u>т</u>
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		•••	
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorize party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	•		
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,	viaally Filadi		
	Signature	<i>nically Filed]</i> Dat	e 10	18 2020

Image# 202010189297191657 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(So	hedule E)					PAGE 14	OF 19 FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC ID		
F	or Our Future				_	C00620971	
					C	00020371	
Ch	eck if 🗶 24-hour report 🔄 48-hour report 🗶 1	New report	Amends repo		M /		YYYYYY
	Full Name of Payee			Date	of Public	c Distribution	Dissemination
	Mission Control			N	10	17 /	Y Y Y Y 2020
	Mailing Address 624 Hebron Ave			Amou	nt		
	Ste 200			Amou			
	City State	Zip Code)		7		1541.00
	Glastonbury CT	06033-50	006			D: VSG8MA	
	Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Production and Shipping (Estimate)	Categor Typ			I M /	D D /	Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate	×	Support	Office Sough	it:	House	District:
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	x Preside	ent	Senate	State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursemer	t For:	Primary	General
	Per Election for Office Sought	3609524.	19	²⁰²⁰ C	ther (sp	ecify) ►	
	Full Name of Payee			Date	of Publi	c Distribution	/Dissemination
	NGP VAN, Inc.				10	/ D D / 17	Y Y Y Y 2020
	Mailing Address PO Box 392264						
				Amou	Int		
	City State	Zip Code	•				1906.13
	Pittsburgh PA	15251-9	264			D: VSG8MA1	
	Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate)	Categor			M M	/ D D /	YYYYY
		Тур	be				
	Name of Federal Candidate	×	Support	Office Sough	nt:	House	District:
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	× Presid	ent	Senate	State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date	0000504	10	Disbursemer 2020	nt For:	Primary	/ X General
	Per Election for Office Sought	3609524.	.19		Other (sp	oecify) ►	
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	-7-	· · ·	3447.13
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures			•	1 1		
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures						
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or au party committee) any political party committee or its agent.						
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,			M M /	DD	/ Y Y	YY
		[Electronically Filed	d] Date	9 10	18	202	
	- U						

Image# 202010189297191658 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(So	chedule E)					FOR SE OF FORM 24/48	
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC II	DENTIFICATION NUMBER	_
F	or Our Future				_	C00620971	È
					С	000620971	
Ch	eck if 🗶 24-hour report 🗌 48-hour re	eport X New rep	port Amends repo		М М /		
	Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc.					c Distribution/Dissemination	
	Mailing Address PO Box 392264			[10	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 17 / 2020	
	PO B0X 392264			Amou	unt		
	City	State	Zip Code			66.13	1
	Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264			ID: VSG8MA1FKZ8 ursement or Obligation	1
	Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate)		Category/ Type		И М]
	Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Soug	ht:	House District:	_
	TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		× Oppose	× Presic	lent	Senate State:	_
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		3609524.19	Disbursemen 2020		Primary X General	
	Full Name of Payee					ic Distribution/Dissemination	-
	NP Consulting Inc.				M M	/ D D / Y Y Y	1
	Mailing Address 1250 St NW			L	10	17 2020	ł,
	Ste 1003			Amo	unt		
	City	State	Zip Code		_	9552.99	1
	Washington	DC	20005-3939			D: VSG8MA1FK94 ursement or Obligation	ľ
	Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Production and Shi	oping (Estimate)	Category/ Type		M M]
	Name of Federal Candidate		x Support	Office Soug	ht:	House District:	_
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	× Presid	lent	Senate State:	_
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		3609524.19	Disburseme 2020		Primary X General	
					Other (sp	pecify) 🕨	_
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent E	xpenditures		•••	-7-	9619.12]
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent	Expenditures		••			1
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•• •]
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the i with, or at the request or suggestion of, an party committee) any political party commit	y candidate or authorized	•		•		
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electron	nically Filed] Date	e 10	D D 18	/ Y Y Y Y Y 2020	
	Signature				_		

Image# 202010189297191659 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

	chedule E)		IIUNES			PAGE 16 FOR SE OF F	OF 19
NA	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				EEC II		
	or Our Future					C00620971	
Ch	eck if 🔀 24-hour report 🗌 48-hour	report X New rep	art 🗌 Amanda ran	art filed on	M M /	/	Y Y Y Y Y
		report X New rep	ort Amends rep				
	Full Name of Payee NP Consulting Inc.			Date	of Public	c Distribution/D	issemination
	Mailing Address 1250 I St NW			Amo	_		
	Ste 1003	0	7: 0 1				
	City	State DC	Zip Code	Tron	,	ID : VSG8MA1I	325.29
	Washington	DC	20005-3939			ursement or Ob	
	Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Production and St	nipping (Estimate)	Category/ Type		M = M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Soug	ht:	X House D	istrict: 04
	HORSFORD, STEVEN ALEXZANDER, ,	1	Oppose	Presi		Senate	State: NV
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		11055.99	Disburseme 2020	ent For: Other (sp	Primary	X General
	Full Name of Payee			Date	e of Publi	ic Distribution/D	issemination
	NP Consulting Inc.				^M 10	/ D D / 17	Y Y Y Y 2020
	Mailing Address 1250 I St NW						
	Ste 1003			Amo	burit		
	City	State	Zip Code				3230.44
	Washington	DC	20005-3939			D:VSG8MA1F ursement or Ob	
	Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Production and S	hipping (Estimate)	Category/ Type		M M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Sou	ght:	X House D	istrict: 03
	LEE, SUSIE, , ,		Oppose	Presi	dent	Senate	State: <u>NV</u>
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		94135.34	Disburseme 2020	ent For: Other (sp	Primary	X General
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent	Expenditures		··· ▶	-7-		3555.73
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independe	nt Expenditures		·· ► []			
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•••			
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the with, or at the request or suggestion of, a party committee) any political party comm	any candidate or authorized					
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electron	<i>ically Filed]</i> Date	e 10	18	/ Y Y Y 2020	
	Signature						

Image# 202010189297191660 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Schedule E)	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	
	C C00620971
Check if X 24-hour report 48-hour report X New report Amends report filed of	
	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
NP Consulting Inc.	10 / 18 / Y Y Y Y 2020
Mailing Address 1250 I St NW	Amount
Ste 1003	
City State Zip Code	2638.12
	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1FKA2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Production and Shipping (Estimate)	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office S	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 3609524.19 Disburs	ement For: Primary Seneral
	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
NP Consulting Inc.	10 18 2020
Mailing Address 1250 I St NW	
Ste 1003	Amount
City State Zip Code	422.10
	ransaction ID : VSG8MA1FKP7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Canvassing Literature Production and Shipping (Estimate) Category/	
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office S	Sought: X House District: 03
LEE, SUSIE, , , Oppose	President Senate State: <u>NV</u>
	sement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought 94135.34 2020	Other (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	3060.22
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed]	
[Electronically Filed] Date 10	18 2020

Image# 202010189297191661 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(So	chedule E)		PAGE 18 OF 19 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
F	or Our Future		C C00620971
Ch	eck if 🗶 24-hour report 🔄 48-hour report 🗶 New re	eport Amends repo	ort filed on
	Full Name of Payee Snapchat		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	Shapehat		10 18 2020
	Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave		Amount
	City State	Zip Code	778.55
	Venice CA	90291-2200	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1FKB0 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising (Estimate)	Category/ Type	
	Name of Federal Candidate	x Support	Office Sought: House District:
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	Oppose	President Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	3609524.19	Disbursement For: Primary
	Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	The Outreach Team		10 / Y Y Y Y Y 10 17 2020
	Mailing Address 407 College Ave		
	Ste 349		Amount
	City State	Zip Code	20924.09
	Ithaca NY	14850-6701	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1FKC8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/17-10/19 (Estimate)	Category/ Type	
	Name of Federal Candidate	X Support	Office Sought: House District:
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	Oppose	President Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	3609524.19	Disbursement For: Primary
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		21702.64
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independent Expenditures		
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditure with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorize party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	•	
		pnically Filed] Date	a) 10 18 2020
	Signature		

Image# 202010189297191662 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Sc	chedule E)				FOR SE OF FORM 24/48	
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼	-
F	or Our Future				C C00620971	
					0 000203/1	
Ch	eck if 🗶 24-hour report 🛛 48-hour	report X New rep	port Amends repo			
	Full Name of Payee			Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
	The Outreach Team			N	10 17 2020	1
	Mailing Address 407 College Ave			Amou	int	1
	Ste 349					ī.
	City	State	Zip Code		5119.51	J,
	Ithaca	NY	14850-6701		saction ID : VSG8MA1FM06 of Disbursement or Obligation	
	Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/17-10/19 (Estimate)	Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y	
	Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sough	ht: House District:	_
	TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		× Oppose	× Preside	lent Senate State:	-
	Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursemer	nt For: Primary X General	
	Per Election for Office Sought		3609524.19	2020 C	Dther (specify) ►	_
	Full Name of Payee			Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
	Toskr, Inc			Γ	10 / Y Y Y Y 10 17 2020	1
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway			Amou		1
	FI 3			Amot	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	÷.
	City	State	Zip Code	L.	8969.73	
	Oakland	CA	94612-2503		action ID : VSG8MA1FKD6 of Disbursement or Obligation	
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate)		Category/ Type		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y]
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Sough	ht: House District:	_
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X Presid	lent Senate State:	_
	Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursemer	nt For: Primary X General	
	Per Election for Office Sought		3609524.19	2020	Dther (specify) ►	_
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent	Expenditures		··· ▶	14089.24	
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independe	ent Expenditures		•• ► 🚺		l
						1
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•••	393845.98	
,	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the with, or at the request or suggestion of, a party committee) any political party comm	any candidate or authorize	•			
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,			M M /		
	Signature	[Electro	mically Filed] Date	e 10	18 2020	